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PERFORMANCE CALENDAR 
 
 
Friday  September 6 5:30 PM WHS Home Football vs. West Bend East – Marching Band  
Friday  September 20 5:30 PM WHS Home Football vs. Slinger – Marching Band 
Friday  October 4 3:00 PM WHS Homecoming Parade – Marching Band  
Friday  October 4 6:00 PM WHS Home Football vs. Beaver Dam – Marching Band 
Monday October 14 7:30 PM WHS Fall Instrumental Concert – Wind Symphony 
Friday  October 18 5:30 PM WHS Home Football vs. Oconomowoc – Marching Band 
Saturday November 30 4:00 PM  WHS Watertown Holiday Parade – Marching Band 
Friday  December 6 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Sunday  December 8 4&7 PM WHS St. Bernards – Wind Symphony 
Monday December 9 7:00 PM WHS St. Bernards – Wind Symphony 
Thursday December 12 6:00 PM Blue Honkers 
Saturday December 14 10:00 AM WHS Jazz for the Holidays – WHS Jazz Ensembles @ RMS 
Monday December 16 7:00 PM WHS Instr. Concert – Combined Concert Band 
Friday  December 20 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Tuesday January 7 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Thursday January 9 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Sunday  January 12 12:00-5:00 PM WHS Arts Festival – All Bands & Ensembles  
Tuesday January 14 6:00 PM Blue Honkers 
Friday  January 17 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Tuesday January 21 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Friday  January 24 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Friday  January 31 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Saturday February 1 All day  UW Jazzfest – WHS Jazz Ensembles 
Tuesday February 4 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Monday February 10 6:00 PM Blue Honkers 
Tuesday February 11 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Thursday February 13 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Tuesday February 18 6:00 PM Pep Band 
Saturday March 8 All day  RMS/WHS WSMA District Solo/Ensemble@ Beaver Dam 
Friday  April 11  7:30 PM WHS Show Choir Spectacular – WHS Show Choir Band 
Saturday April 26  All day  WSMA State Solo/Ensemble @ UW Whitewater  
Monday  April 28  7:00 PM WHS Jazz Fest –HS Jazz Ensembles @ WHS 
Monday May 5  7:30 PM WHS Symphonic & Concert Bands Concert 
Saturday May 10  7:30 PM Massed Band – All Bands 
Wednesday May 21  7:30 PM WHS Wind Symphony Concert 
Monday May 26  9:00 AM WHS Memorial day Parade – Marching Band  
Saturday  June 7  10:00 AM WHS Graduation – Wind Symphony     


